
2016146 Eastern Province TSA Series Week 2
MS Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA991577

TSA001610

EP

Khomas

[1] Philip FOUCHE

Christopher  JANSEN 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA001477

NWP

Jack COETZER 

John-Andrew FENSHAM 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA991712

TSA001511

Winelands

WP

James HOWARD

Stefan KIRSTEN 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA011377

TSA991550

EP

GE

Nick HAUSER

[6] Jacques AUCAMP 6-3, 6-2

9

10

TSA000526

TSA001574

GE

EP

[3] Jordan COUTINHO

James KELLY 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA001619

TSA001553

GE

FS

Lumko RAKGOADI

Ryk KLEINHANS 6-1, 6-2

13

14

TSA001348

TSA001646

WP Klaus-Richter GOBEL

Gareth DE WET 7-6(7), 2-6, 6-0

15

16

TSA951144

TSA001593

NWP

FS

Daniel ALVES

[5] Charl VAN HEERDEN 6-4, 6-1

17

18

TSA991613

TSA991698

KZN

GE

[8] Kaige BERTASSO

Austin HEYWOOD 6-0, 6-0

19

20

TSA001641

TSA991621

Winelands

EP

Franco SMIT

Dantre HAASBROEK 6-1, 6-4

21

22

TSA991675

TSA971373

EP

Khomas

Michael KRIEL

Luke SYMONDS-MAYES 6-1, 6-1

23

24

TSA991537

TSA001596

KZN

WP

LUKE OGLESBY

[4] Benjamin PETERSON 6-1, 6-0

25

26

TSA991687

TSA000375

NWP

EP

[7] Hanjo MINNAAR

ARNO MEYER 6-2, 6-0

27

28

TSA991629

TSA991693

EP

GC

Carlo BAM

Julian PRINS 6-3, 6-1

29

30

TSA001615

TSA001603

EP Carlo VAN WYK

Sebastian BUXMAN 6-0, 6-0

31

32

TSA001620

TSA991618

GAU

GC

Andrew  KUNAKA

[2] Mathew MULLER 6-2, 6-1

[1] Philip FOUCHE

Jack COETZER 

2-6, 6-3, 6-2

James HOWARD

[6] Jacques AUCAMP

6-1, 6-7(7), 6-1

[3] Jordan COUTINHO

Ryk KLEINHANS

6-0, 2-6, 6-3

Gareth DE WET

[5] Charl VAN HEERDEN

6-0, 6-2

[8] Kaige BERTASSO

Franco SMIT

6-1, 6-3

Luke SYMONDS-MAYES

[4] Benjamin PETERSON

6-1, 6-3

[7] Hanjo MINNAAR

Julian PRINS

6-2, 6-3

Sebastian BUXMAN

Andrew  KUNAKA

4-6, 6-4, 7-5

[1] Philip FOUCHE

James HOWARD

6-2, 6-7, 7-5

[3] Jordan COUTINHO

[5] Charl VAN HEERDEN

6-2, 6-2

Franco SMIT

[4] Benjamin PETERSON

7-5, 6-1

[7] Hanjo MINNAAR

Sebastian BUXMAN

7-5, 7-6(8)

James HOWARD

[3] Jordan COUTINHO

7-5, 6-2

[4] Benjamin PETERSON

[7] Hanjo MINNAAR

6-1, 6-1

[3] Jordan COUTINHO

[4] Benjamin PETERSON

6-3, 6-4

[4] Benjamin PETERSON

James HOWARD

[7] Hanjo MINNAAR 6-0, 6-4

3/4 Playoff

James HOWARD



[1] Philip FOUCHE

[5] Charl VAN HEERDEN 7-5, 6-1

Franco SMIT

Sebastian BUXMAN 6-3, 6-4

[5] Charl VAN HEERDEN

Sebastian BUXMAN

Walkover

5/6 Playoff

[5] Charl VAN HEERDEN

[1] Philip FOUCHE

Franco SMIT 7-6, 6-3

7/8 Playoff

Franco SMIT

Jack COETZER 

[6] Jacques AUCAMP 6-2, 6-3

Ryk KLEINHANS

Gareth DE WET Walkover

[8] Kaige BERTASSO

Luke SYMONDS-MAYES 3-6, 6-4, 10-4

Julian PRINS

Andrew  KUNAKA 6-2, 6-3

Jack COETZER 

Ryk KLEINHANS

6-3, 6-7, 10-7

Luke SYMONDS-MAYES

Andrew  KUNAKA

6-4, 6-3

Jack COETZER 

Andrew  KUNAKA

6-4, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

Andrew  KUNAKA

Ryk KLEINHANS

Luke SYMONDS-MAYES Walkover

11/12 Playoff

Ryk KLEINHANS

G1

[6] Jacques AUCAMP

BYE

[8] Kaige BERTASSO

Julian PRINS 6-3, 6-2

[6] Jacques AUCAMP

[8] Kaige BERTASSO

6-3, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

[8] Kaige BERTASSO

H1

BYE

Julian PRINS

15/16 Playoff

Julian PRINS



Christopher  JANSEN 

John-Andrew FENSHAM 7-6(7), 6-1

Stefan KIRSTEN

Nick HAUSER 6-0, 6-3

James KELLY

Lumko RAKGOADI 6-1, 6-0

Klaus-Richter GOBEL

Daniel ALVES 6-1, 6-2

Austin HEYWOOD

Dantre HAASBROEK 6-2, 6-0

Michael KRIEL

LUKE OGLESBY 6-4, 6-4

ARNO MEYER

Carlo BAM 3-6, 6-4, 13-11

Carlo VAN WYK

[2] Mathew MULLER 6-0, 6-0

John-Andrew FENSHAM

Stefan KIRSTEN

2-6, 6-0, 10-0

James KELLY

Daniel ALVES

6-3, 5-7, 10-6

Dantre HAASBROEK

LUKE OGLESBY

6-0, 6-2

Carlo BAM

[2] Mathew MULLER

6-3, 6-3

Stefan KIRSTEN

James KELLY

6-1, 6-4

Dantre HAASBROEK

[2] Mathew MULLER

6-4, 2-6, 10-8

James KELLY

[2] Mathew MULLER

7-6, 3-6, 10-6

17/18 Playoff

James KELLY

Stefan KIRSTEN

Dantre HAASBROEK 6-2, 7-5

19/20 Playoff

Dantre HAASBROEK

John-Andrew FENSHAM

Daniel ALVES 6-2, 6-1

LUKE OGLESBY

Carlo BAM 7-6(7), 6-3

Daniel ALVES

Carlo BAM

6-7, 6-0, 10-5

21/22 Playoff

Daniel ALVES

John-Andrew FENSHAM

LUKE OGLESBY 6-1, 7-5

23/24 Playoff

LUKE OGLESBY

Christopher  JANSEN 

Nick HAUSER 6-2, 6-0

Lumko RAKGOADI

Klaus-Richter GOBEL 6-4, 6-0

Austin HEYWOOD

Michael KRIEL 5-7, 6-3, 10-6

ARNO MEYER

Carlo VAN WYK 6-0, 6-0

Nick HAUSER

Klaus-Richter GOBEL

7-5, 6-2

Austin HEYWOOD

ARNO MEYER

6-4, 2-6, 10-7

Klaus-Richter GOBEL

ARNO MEYER

6-3, 6-0

25/26 Playoff

Klaus-Richter GOBEL

Nick HAUSER

Austin HEYWOOD 6-0, 6-2

27/28 Playoff

Nick HAUSER



Christopher  JANSEN 

Lumko RAKGOADI 6-4, 6-0

Michael KRIEL

Carlo VAN WYK Walkover

Lumko RAKGOADI

Carlo VAN WYK

6-2, 6-1

29/30 Playoff

Lumko RAKGOADI

P1

Christopher  JANSEN 

BYE

31/32 Playoff

Christopher  JANSEN 
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